

## Spirit of CSN Award 2020 Assessment Approval Form

## DUE DATE - Friday, March 20, 2020 at 5:00 pm to Foundation@csn.edu

## **Assessment Plan Approval**

Your project's Assessment Plan must be reviewed by the designated Assessment Champion for your area.

- Below are the Assessment Champions
  - o Your designated Champion must review your assessment plan
- Include this approved page as part of your application

Academic Affairs
Shyam Seetharaman

Academic Support Programs Ted Chodock

Student Affairs Arnisha Johnson

Operational Services & Executive Leaders
Shari Peterson

I have reviewed and approve of the Assessment Plan for

**Proposal Title** 

Assessment Champion Name

Assessment Champion Signature

Date